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Agenda
Aviation Security Sub-group (AEG-SEC)

Wednesday 27 May 2015 [Day 2]

09:00 — 10:30 Experts Group Meetings [AEG; MEG; IIEG; LEG]

11:00 - 17:30 Sub-group Meetings

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Welcome and Introductions

Agenda adoption

ICAO updates

AEG-SEC's draft input to the TMM9 draft joint statement

Threat from Foreign Fighters

Aviation Security & Facilitation — an IATA perspective

Smart Security

Risk based screening trial

Contingency planning for heightened threat levels in Asia — Pacific

Update on the Philippines and Singapore project to develop mutual aviation
security assessment programs between APEC Economies

Maritime and Aviation Security Awareness Workshops (MASAW) project

Technology-based LAGs screening

Group Discussion: One-stop Security and mutual recognition of security
measures

Future projects

Other business
Classification of meeting documents

Chair
Chair
Singapore
Chair
Chair
IATA
IATA
Chair
Chair

Philippines and
Singapore

Chair

All

All

All



